 R16Q Series 16+16 Points Master/Slave type Relay terminal
User's Guide
● Wiring Diagram
NO.201209-OM-ENG-R16Q(rev.01)
■ HQ : 47035, 28, Daedong-ro, Sasang-gu, Busan
   TEL : (051)320-7777     FAX : (051)312-2233
■ SEOUL Office: 14353, M Cluster-707, 17, Deogan-ro
   104beon-gil, Gwangmyeong-si, Gyeonggi-do

※ The connection cable for PLC of various makers is provided by us. Please refer to the
    catalogue or contact Head or branch office if you need more detail models and specifications.
● Ordering information
Model Relay IO Point Coil
voltage
Common Interface Dimension
(W * D㎜)
Mounting
methodCoil Contact Coil Contact
R16Q-NS5A-M
PANASONIC
PQ1a-24V
16Point
(1a * 16) 24V DC
NPN
individaual
Com.
MIL-C-83503
40Pin / 20Pin
Screw
Terminal
7.62mm
Pitch
34Pole
174.0* 70.0 DIN Rail
(Channel)
R16Q-PS5A-M PNP
R16Q-NS5A-S NPN MIL-C-83503
20PinR16Q-PS5A-S PNP
•R16Q-NS5A-M (Master board, NPN)
•R16Q-NS5A-S (Slave board, NPN)
•R16Q-PS5A-M (Master board, PNP)
•R16Q-PS5A-S (Slave board, PNP)
Item PQ1a-24V
Contact
Arrangement 1a
Nominal switching capacity(resistive load) 5A 250V AC/5A 30V DC